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Studio GP,Ic

400 Gold Avenue SW
Suite #850
Albuquerque, NM 87102

ARCHITECT:

Studio GP, lic

400 Gold Avenue

Suite #850 &
Albuquerque, NM 871 02‘\\1“s
(505) 243-8100 ®

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:
CHAVEZ-GRIEVES CONSULTING
ENGINEERS, Inc.

4700 Lincoln Road NE, Suite 102
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 344-4080

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL
/PLUMBING ENIGINEER:
Testudo Engineering

3500 Comanche NE

Building F

Albuquerque, NM 87107
(505) 350-2243
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OCCUPANCY GROUP o 47 PARKING SPACES : - @ﬁ; i ANST 502.7 e Z‘
A-2/F-2 Low Hazard ) ' 1 o c - - Sign Pole
3 ACCESSIBLE SPACES 24 9 EXISTING BUILDING o)
CONSTRUCTION TYPE N 1 VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACE 5 Gr - NOT PART OF PROJECT
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NUMBER OF FLOORS = 1 o 200" N
A OF CLOORS = 106t (000, A2, Typo B} sruance A ) ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN m=z5
OCCUPANCY LOAD per table 1004.1.2 N 2 <
AREA SF. OCC. LOAD FACTOR No. OCCUPANTS — — — — —
A-2 Un concentrated (Tables) 506 15 net 34 18-0" TYP. , 20-0" TYP. 200" TYP. f p 200" TYP. 200" TYP. y >< q) o Z-‘
Brewery/Back Bar 1198 200 gross 6 A 7 3 9 o
Restrooms/Storage/Cooler 1272 300 gross 5 =9
Interior Occupancy Load 45 > ¢ o _ m AN ol
: ® : : O 5o
Patio r c = & n O
A-2 Un concentrated (Tables) 1770 15 gross 778 @ 5? g? . >< — e 3
Patio Occupancy Load 178 — @ — & ® o m — g‘
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EXIT REQUIREMENTS , 79 TOTAL PARKING SPACES " — <
TOTAL NUMBER OF EXITS 2 Required {per 1021.1) 8 -5 4 8
2 Provided Py g X
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MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE 75 Feet Permitted (per 1021.2) ¥ e = % «
MINIMUM REQUIRED FIRE FLOW per table B105.1 / C105.1 R EXISTING BUILDING
. NOT PART OF PROJECT
TYPE Il B Construction
0-5,900 sq.ft. Fire Flow 1,500 gpm Duration 2 hours —
1,750 or Less Minimum number of hydrants = 1 with max distance of 250" L 250" L 40'-0" L 250" L 40-0" L 25'6 3/4' C U R B RAM P
KEYED NOTES
PARKING REQUIREMENTS per 14-16-3-1 A (26) KEYED NOTES
One space per three persons of permitted fire occupancy load. 163/3 = 55 spaces " @W mc;sgg. O;M:s’mmcnos’s :JOPEM ,
sting Sui SHALL BE 4.0 FT BY 4.6 FT MIN (RECOMMEND 5.0 FTBY &0 FT) AT THE
Existing Suite per 14-16-3-1 A (27) , .
One space per 200 square feet of net leasable 1,100sq.ft. / 200 = 6 spaces W“ﬁmwmmwmm&w
. . SPACE IS CONSTRAINED AT THE BACK OF SIDEWALK, THE TURNING
Parking Re?ductlons: - SPACE SHALL BE 4.0 FT MIN BY 5.0 FT MIN. THE 5.0 FT SHALL BE
; ?1% egith mklsoo ;;a:t of Alb:;qtgerque Tref::srt System (55 x 10%) = :g spaces NORTH PROVIDED IN THE DIRECTION OF THE RMP RN,
ared Parking brewery and adjacent office suite = -6 spaces @ sLoPE BF 2.0% MAX N”‘)—
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 50 spaces TRAF F IC C I RC U LATl O N LAYO UT , | mmgmm ‘
{3-HC (1 Van + 2 Canj} Scale: 1" = 20 DESIGNED FOR THE GREEN PHASE, AND AT MIDBLOCK PEDESTRIAN
STREET CROSSING, THE GROSS SLOPE IS PERMITTED TO MATCH | 4916
STREET OR HHGHWAY GRADE. g )
(5) RUMNING SLOPE OF THE CURS RAVP SHALL BE 83 % MAX | —
(RECOMMENDED 7.0%) BUT SHALL NOT REQUIRE THE RAMP LENGTH TO revisions: I date:
EXCEED 15.0 FT TO AVOID CHASING THE SLOPE INDEFINITELY WHEN 5/18/16
CONNECTING TO STEEP GRADES. WHEN APPLYING THE 15 FOOT MAX
LENGTH, THE RUNNING SLOPE OF THE CURB RAMP SHALL BE drawnby:  checked by:
EXTENDED AS FLAT AS MAXIMUM EXTENT PRACTICABLE.
@GWMATWWWNWOFMWSM
SHALL BE PERPENDICILAR TO THE DIRECTION OF THE RAMP RUN.
GRADE BREAKS SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED ON THE SURFACE OF RAMP
RUNS AND TURNING SPACE. SURFACE SLOPES THAT MEET AT GRADE
U |
() COUNTER SLOPE OF THE GUTTER OR STREET AT THE FOOT OF A CURS I ‘ L P LAN
RAMP, RUN OR TURNING SPACE SHALL BE 5% MAX
(8) FLARED SIDES ARE TO HAVE A SLOPE OF 10% MAX (RECOMMEND 9%),
MEASURED PARALLEL TO THE BACK OF THE CURB, UNLESS THE o
FLARED SIDES ARE PROTECYED FROM CROSS TRAVEL BY
LANDSCAPING, STREET FURNITURE, CHAINS, FENCING, OR RAILINGS.




